
Coaches:

Tyrell Musch John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Haldane 10:00
AM Haldane HS Departure Time:

8:30 AM L

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season North Rockland 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Fox Lane 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

RCK
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Carmel 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Brewster 4:30

PM Brewster HS Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:30

PM Arlington HS Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Poughkeepsie 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Carmel 4:30

PM
6:00
PM CHS Gym Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Mahopac 5:00

PM Mahopac HS Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Feb 6, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Brewster 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Feb 12, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Arlington 5:00

PM
JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Feb 14, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Yorktown 5:00

PM Yorktown HS Departure Time:
3:30 PM L
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